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Risotto a la Champignon  21.50Risotto a la Champignon  21.50
Portobello, shitake, and cremini
mushrooms, shallots Gruyère, 
and fragrant thyme; slow cooked 
in chardonnay, served with
grilled salmon

Comforting beef stew, peas,
diced carrots, onions, red &
yellow aji peppers, & Malbec
*Served with buttery mashed
potatoes and microgreens

Breaded eggplant, zucchini,
yellow squash, pomodoro,
mozzarella, & ricotta 
*Served with Israeli salad

Rigatoni a la Rose           17.15Rigatoni a la Rose           17.15
Creamy san marzano sauce,
basil, & parmigiano reggiano

EntréeEntrée

C L O S T E R   C L O S T E R   

Poitrine de Boeuf            21.75Poitrine de Boeuf            21.75

Vegetable Lasagna            14.20Vegetable Lasagna            14.20

www.patisserieflorentine.com

Sandwiches/TartinesSandwiches/Tartines

Roast Beef                      14.75Roast Beef                      14.75
Dijon mayo, tomato, baby arugula,
cumin onions, cornichons, on
brioche
*Served with mixed greens salad

Jardiniere*                   14.75Jardiniere*                   14.75
Mixed greens, grape 
tomatoes, hard boiled eggs, 
walnuts, avocado, cucumber,
shaved carrot, corn, radish, 
& shallot vinaigrette

Salade du Chef*           16.20Salade du Chef*           16.20
Quinoa, chick peas, feta, 
avocado, tomatoes,
cucumber, red onion,
kalamata olives, chopped
parsley & za'atar vinaigrette

Poire en Croute*        14.95Poire en Croute*        14.95

Please enquire about our soup
of the day! With sourdough

Soupe du Jour             7.85Soupe du Jour             7.85

Creamy pesto, scorched 
grape tomatoes, grated feta
& macadamia nuts 

Fettucine Basilic             17.75Fettucine Basilic             17.75

Poached pears, arugula,
orange zest, gorgonzola, and
citrus honey vinaigrette

Summer Salad*           14.95Summer Salad*           14.95
Baby kale, caramelized
pecans, cherry tomatoes,
diced cucumbers,
pomegranate, and balsamic
reduction

Soup/SaladsSoup/Salads

Croissant, Jambon de Paris,
aged gruyère, béchamel &
cornichons
*Mixed Greens

Salad

Our Must Tries!

Jambon De Paris 12.95Jambon De Paris 12.95

Flaky croissant with
mascarpone,
strawberries, and
Nutella

Mascarpone Nutell     8.5
        Croissant
Mascarpone Nutell     8.5
        Croissant

Bread Basket       5.25Bread Basket       5.25

brioche, sourdough,
multi-grain
butter and jam

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

Sourdough Bagel, shaved
cucumbers, red onions, cream
cheese, lemon zest, dill, and capers
*Served with mixed greens salad

Sesame hero, hummus, eggplant,
Hard Boiled Egg
*Served with Israeli salad

Salmon Fume Tartine        16.25Salmon Fume Tartine        16.25

Moelleux de Brie             14.50Moelleux de Brie             14.50

Mediterranean                  14.50Mediterranean                  14.50

Sourdough, melted brie,
sliced avocado, roasted peppers,
and baby arugula
* Served with mixed greens salad

NEW!

Caprice                           14.25Caprice                           14.25
Coarse Salt Roman Focaccia,
Macadamia Pesto, 
Pomodoro Tomato, Mozzarella,
and Basil
* Served with mixed greens salad



P
Â

T
I S

S
E

R I E  F L O R

E
N

T
I
N

E
 P

Â
T

I S
S

E

R I E  F L O R

E
N

T
I
N

E
 

Briochette                       15.75Briochette                       15.75

2 Sunny side eggs, avocado 
spread, melted mozzarella & 
gravlax on croissant
*Served with mixed greens salad

Old Fashioned Oatmeal      8.95Old Fashioned Oatmeal      8.95

Omelette Royale               15.50Omelette Royale               15.50

Croissant~Oeufs~Fromage 16.45Croissant~Oeufs~Fromage 16.45

Bonjour!                          9.95Bonjour!                          9.95
Scrambled egg, cheddar cheese &
tomato served on sourdough or
croissant, & Israeli salad 

Served on sourdough toast with
poached egg, a sprinkling of 
lemon, olive oil, & chili flakes
*Served with Israeli salad

Avocado Smash                14.60Avocado Smash                14.60

2 Eggs & your choice of two:
Mozzarella/Mushrooms/
Tomatoes/Onions/Spinach/
Fresh Herbs 
*Egg Whites/Goat Cheese/Brie/
Gruyère-Add $1

French Toast, baked almond 
cream, fresh banana,
strawberries & whipped cream 
*Served with vanilla anglaise
and/or maple syrup

Rose Water/Cinnamon/Sugar
*Banana/Strawberry-Add $1.50

Breakfast/BrunchBreakfast/Brunch

*Served with Pommes Florentine,
Israeli salad and sourdough

www.patisserieflorentine.com

Tomato and pepper stew topped 
with 2 sunny side eggs
*Served with fresh challah and
spring onions

Shakshuka                        16.50Shakshuka                        16.50

Benedict à la Florentine   16.95Benedict à la Florentine   16.95
Brioche, sautéed spinach, smoked
salmon, 2 poached eggs, & mustard
hollandaise
*Served with mixed greens salad

Quiche du Jour                  13.95Quiche du Jour                  13.95
Pate brisee, gruyère, royal filling, and
vegetable of the day
*Served with Israeli Salad

~ Brunch Prix-
fixe ~ $24.50 

~ Brunch Prix-
fixe ~ $24.50 

Breakfast/BrunchBreakfast/BrunchKidsKids

Fluffy Pancakes  or
French Toast 
Fluffy Pancakes  or
French Toast 
With Whipped cream and
Vanilla Anglaise/Maple
Choose 2
* Blueberries
* Milk chocolate chips
* Banana 
* Caramel sauce
* Nutella 
* Strawberries

Schnitzel   Schnitzel   
Cleaned and
hammered Chicken
Tenders served with
ketchup and Pommes
Florentine

Mac and Cheese    Mac and Cheese    

Fruit Bowl   Fruit Bowl   
Fresh assorted fruits
*Served with apple
juice or chocolate milk

8.758.75

77

With cheddar and
creamy béchamel 

6.506.50

99

All dishes come with
apple juice, bottled water,
or 5 oz. chocolate milk

Strawberry/Nutella 
Banana/Caramel

Sweet Crepes                    14.75Sweet Crepes                    14.75

DrinksDrinks
Fresh Squeezed OJ  9oz           6.95           

Apple/Cranberry Juice              3.5   

Coke/Diet Coke/Zero               3.75    

Poland Spring                        2.00   

Perrier                                  4.00

Fresh Lemonade                       6.50

                             

Fresh Squeezed OJ  9oz           6.95           

Apple/Cranberry Juice              3.5   

Coke/Diet Coke/Zero               3.75    

Poland Spring                        2.00   

Perrier                                  4.00

Fresh Lemonade                       6.50

                             

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

 mini Croissant
with Marmalade or Butter

Entree
Omelette Royale
Hot Beverage 

Coffee/Tea
or

Cold Beverage
Spring Water/Apple Juice

 
Does not Apply for sharing

Gaufre de Liege                15.45Gaufre de Liege                15.45
Authentic Belgian waffles with
pearl sugar crystals. Dark
chocolate stuffed or Banana-
caramel. Served with Whipped
cream

Muesli                             9.95Muesli                             9.95

Granola (Made from Sunflower/
Pumpkin Seeds/ oats/ almonds/
honey) 2% Greek Yogurt,
Blueberries, Strawberries

Add -ons: Grilled Salmon, Side salad, Grilled chicken, avocado, scoop of tuna, Pommes Florentine, Bacon, Egg

Coming
Soon!

C L O S T E R   C L O S T E R   

Add-on items are available with additional cost as accompaniment for a main dish value


